
Children’s Choir 
2018-2019 Schedule 

 

 

Sunday, September 9  12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

Sunday, September 16 12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

Sunday, September 23 12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

Sunday, September 30 12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

Sunday, October 7  12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

Sunday, October 14  12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

Sunday, October 21  12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

Sunday, October 28    9 & 11 am          Sing both services  
Children’s Sabbath                   No Lunch or Rehearsal  

Sunday, November 4  12 – 1:30 pm         Lunch and Rehearsal 

Sunday, November 11 12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

Sunday, November 18 12 – 2 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 
         in Sanctuary 

 
Sunday, November 25      Hanging of the Greens     Call time 5 pm 

Children play large role; singing anthems and leading the hymns 

Sunday, December 2 No Rehearsal 

Sunday, December 9  12 – 1:30 p.m.     Rehearsal 

Sunday, December 16           12 – 1:30 p.m.    Party & Rehearsal     
 
Sunday, December 23 No Rehearsal 
 
 

 
 
 
Monday, December 24 Sing 5 pm              Christmas Eve 

      4:30 call time in choir room 
 

Sundays, December 30 and January 6      No Rehearsals      

Sunday, January 13  12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

Sunday, January 20  12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

Sunday, January 27  12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

Sunday, February 3  12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

Sunday, February 10  12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

Sunday, February 17   12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

Sunday, February 24   12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

Sunday, March 3  12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

Sunday, March 10  No Rehearsal                   Spring Break 

Sunday, March 17  12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

Sunday, March 24  12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal     

Sunday, March 31  12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

Saturday, April 6   4 – 6 pm      Musical Dress Rehearsal 

Sunday, April 7    12 – 1:30 pm                 Spring Musical 

Sunday, April 14  12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

 



Children’s Choir 
2018-2019 Schedule 

 

Sunday, April 21  No Rehearsal      Easter Sunday 

Sunday, April 28  12 – 1:30 pm        Lunch and Rehearsal 

Sunday, May 5  Time TBA           End of Year Party! 

 
Sunday, May 12 11 am, Call time TBA        Mother’s Day

                    


